Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
17-07-2025 1/2
TKS26R753T Teng PRO35 Industrial Tool Kit
753pc Tool Cab Set
Part No: TKS26R753T
Price: £5694.15 (exc VAT) | £6832.98 (inc VAT)
Specifications
TKS26R753T Teng PRO35 Industrial Tool Kit 753pc Tool Cab Set
Three 26" tool storage units stacked containing a 753-piece tool kit for extensive automotive and
mechanical tasks
Heavy gauge steel construction with a 5-step phosphate-free rust prevention process and a powder
coat finish
5" heavy-duty castors for easy mobility across various workshop surfaces and 3-digit combination lock
on each unit
16 drawers, all with full extension ball bearing slides and noise-reducing EVA drawer mats
Tool chests with recessed carrying handles at both ends
17-07-2025 2/2
TengTools Tool Control System for organized and accessible tool arrangement
Includes TT Sets:
TTSN11   TTTD17   TTTD17   TT01 TT440Q  TT474-7E  TT9116N TTALU
TTPS09  TTHR81    TTNR81  TTTX30 TTID20  TT804   TTOS16  TTMDP
TT03   TTT03  TTXPB3  TT1435 TT3819  TT1217-6  TT1205  TTXEXT13
TT917N  TT917TXN TTHEX7 TTTX7 TTX918N  TT1236 TTHP08  TTHEX23
TTTX23  TTX2493 TTMD74 TTMI16 TTVG05  TT6506 TTX2032 TT3592
TT1215AF  TTAF32 TTX2640
Specpfications
Product Type Mobile Tool Kits
No. of pieces 753
Inlay material PS
No. of drawer 16
Width drawer (mm) 569, 569, 569, 569, 569, 569, 569, 575, 575, 575, 575, 575, 575, 575, 575, 575
mm
Depth drawer (mm) 275, 275, 275, 275, 275, 275, 275, 380, 380, 380, 380, 380, 380, 380, 380, 380
mm
Height drawer (mm) 50, 50, 50, 75, 50, 50, 75, 75, 75, 75, 75, 75, 75, 75, 75, 75 mm
Colour Red
Width (mm) 680 mm
Depth (mm) 460 mm
Height (mm) 1570 mm